Tail of the Fox Regatta

5 October 2008

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin

Partly sunny, 62 deg.

Winds 2-4 mph in morning; 4-6 in the afternoon

A great day for racing!

Event

9:00 AM
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+

9:00 AM

Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+

9:00 AM
Junior Novice Women's 4+
Junior Novice Women's 4+

9:20 AM

Master Men's 1X
Master Men's 1X
Master Men's 1X
Master Men's 1X
Master Men's 1X
Master Men's 1X
Master Men's 1X

9:20 AM

Senior Men's 1X
Senior Men's 1X
Senior Men's 1X

9:35 AM

Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8

Team/Club

Marquette University

Michigan Tech Rowing Club

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Milwaukee Rowing Club

St. Cloud

Camp Randall Rowing Club (A)

Milwaukee Rowing Club

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)
Camp Randall Rowing Club (B)

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (C)
Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.
Camp Randall Juniors

Lincoln Park Boat Club/Carman

La Baie Verte Rowing Club/Goubeaux
Lincoln Park Boat Club/Wytock
Unaffiliated/Hallett

Lincoln Park Boat Club/Shuttleworth
Unaffiliated/ Dollhopf

Lincoln Park Boat Club/Smies

Camp Randall/Gaal
Detroit Boat Club Crew/Kunitz
Lincoln Park Boat Club/Stirbu

St. Norbert College
Marquette University
University of Chicago Crew
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Bow #

Al
A2
A5
A3
B9

B2
Bl
B3
B5
B7
B6

A7
A6

C3
C5
c2
C6
Cc8
Cc7
C4

D1
D3
D2

D6
D5
D7

Age

35
38

44
30
47
36

53
67
57

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

17:28.44
17:33.56
17:50.10
18:14.22
18:17.32

15:19.82
15:42.76
16:17.62
16:19.10
17:15.47
17:19.44

17:22.50
00:00.00

00:00.00
14:24.10
14:28.37
15:52.42
16:13.50
17:36.20
18:03.10

15:33.84
16:10.34
16:22.48

14:39.44
15:03.42
15:20.70

HHHHHHAHAH SCRATCH

14:08.10
14:28.37
15:30.42
16:05.50
17:11.20
17:49.10

15:33.84
15:56.34
16:18.48

Place
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

5 October 2008

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin

Partly sunny, 62 deg.

Winds 2-4 mph in morning; 4-6 in the afternoon
A great day for racing!

Event Team/Club Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time Place

9:50 AM

Open Men's 4+ University of Chicago Crew ES 13:40.18 1
Open Men's 4+ St. Norbert College E4 14:18.92 2
Open Men's 4+ Michigan Tech Rowing Club E2 14:33.10 3
Open Men's 4+ Marquette University E1l 15:00.44 4
Open Men's 4+ St. Cloud State University Crew E3 15:01.56 5
10:10 AM

Mixed 2X Camp Randall Rowing Club Gaul/Warren F1 55 14:59.62 1
Mixed 2X La Baie Verte Rowing Club Walters/Waugus F2 53 15:29.10 2
Mixed 2X Lincoln Park Boat Club Lang/Sklyanskly F3 56 15:43.76 3
10:20 AM

Novice Men's 8 Michigan Tech Rowing Club F6 13:42.62 1
Novice Men's 8 Marquette University F4 14:10.22 2
Novice Men's 8 Qrew Chicago F5 14:35.44 3
10:20 AM

Junior Men's 8 Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A) F8 12:36.00 1
Junior Men's 8 Camp Randall Juniors F7 12:47.30 2
Junior Men's 8 Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B) F9 13:49.54 3
10:20 AM

Junior Novice Men's 8 Milwaukee Rowing Club G4 13:24.32 1
Junior Novice Men's 8 Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. G1 14:58.34 2
Junior Novice Men's 8 Camp Randall Juniors G3 15:28.84 3
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

5 October 2008

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin

Partly sunny, 62 deg.

Winds 2-4 mph in morning; 4-6 in the afternoon
A great day for racing!

Event

10:45 AM

Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+

11:00 AM
Open Men's 2X
Open Men's 2X

11:00 AM

Master Men's 2X
Master Men's 2X
Master Men's 2X

11:20 AM

Lightweight Men's 4+
Lightweight Men's 4+
Lightweight Men's 4+
Lightweight Men's 4+

LUNCH BREAK

Team/Club

Milwaukee Rowing Club

Marquette University

St. Norbert College

Michigan Tech Rowing Club

University of Chicago Crew

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
St. Cloud State University Crew (A)

St. Cloud State University Crew (B)

Lincoln Park Boat Club Wytock/Defiese
St. Cloud State University Crew Middleton/Winters

La Baie Verte Rowing Club Gaul/Waugus
La Baie Verte Rowing Club Shellman/Kunitz
Lincoln Park Boat Club Stirbu/Sklyanskly

Marquette University

University of Chicago Crew

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Michigan Tech Rowing Club

LUNCH BREAK
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Bow #

41
39
36
34
35
37
38
40

27
28

29
30
31

G6
G8
G7
G5

Age

53
63
59

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

14:40.44
15:07.10
15:41.24
16:06.90
16:30.60
16:31.92
16:42.94
16:58.90

13:43.32
15:38.32

14:19.10
14:36.20
15:18.00

14:04.22
14:12.72
14:13.48
14:15.76

LUNCH BREAK

14:19.1
14:26.2
15:12.0

Place

O~NO O WNPR

N

A WOWN PR



Tail of the Fox Regatta

5 October 2008

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin

Partly sunny, 62 deg.

Winds 2-4 mph in morning; 4-6 in the afternoon
A great day for racing!

Event Team/Club Bow #  Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time Place
1:00 PM
Master Men's 4+ La Baie Verte Rowing Club A8 51 13:57.22 13:36.22 1
Master Men's 4+ Qrew Chicago A9 30 14:17.80 14:17.80 2
1:30 PM
Novice Men's 4+ Michigan Tech Rowing Club H2 15:27.78 1
Novice Men's 4+ St. Cloud State University Crew (A) H3 15:59.40 2
Novice Men's 4+ Marquette University H1 16:54.52 3
Novice Men's 4+ St. Cloud State University Crew (B) H4 17:58.88 4
1:30 PM
Junior Men's 4+ Camp Randall Juniors (B) 0 13:04.18 1
Junior Men's 4+ Camp Randall Juniors (A) 0 13:09.88 2
Junior Men's 4+ Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B) 4 14:03.50 4
Junior Men's 4+ Milwaukee Rowing Club 1 14:07.72 5
Junior Men's 4+ Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A) 2 14:26.50 6
1:30 PM
Junior Novice Men's 4+ Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A) H6 00:00.00 scratch
Junior Novice Men's 4+ Camp Randall Jrs. (A) H5 16:52.38 1
Junior Novice Men's 4+ Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B) H8 17:11.94 2
Junior Novice Men's 4+ Camp Randall Jrs. (B) H7 00:00.00 scratch
1:50 PM
Open/Master Women's 2X La Baie Verte Rowing Club (Walters/Warren) E7 54 16:28.20 15:55.20 1
Open/Master Women's 2X Fox Valley Rowing Club (Melchiori/Menzel) E6 29 16:39.60 16:31.60 2
Open/Master Women's 2X St. Cloud State University Crew (Schmidt/Johnson) E8 17:18.54 17:18.54 3
2:10 PM
Open Men's 8 University of Chicago Crew 8 12:15.32 1
Open Men's 8 Michigan Tech Rowing Club 10 13:03.64 2
Open Men's 8 La Baie Verte Rowing Club 12 13:26.20 3
Open Men's 8 Qrew Chicago 11 13:48.00 4
Open Men's 8 Northern Michigan University Rowing Club 9 13:49.44 5
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

5 October 2008

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin
Partly sunny, 62 deg.

Winds 2-4 mph in morning; 4-6 in the afternoon

A great day for racing!

Event
2:30 PM
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8

2:30 PM

Jr. Women's 8
Jr. Women's 8
Jr. Women's 8

2:30 PM
Jr. Novice Women's 8
Jr. Novice Women's 8

2:50 PM
Novice Mixed 4+
Novice Mixed 4+

2:50 PM
Open Mixed 4+
Open Mixed 4+

2:50 PM
Master Mixed 4+
Master Mixed 4+

Team/Club

Milwaukee Rowing Club
St. Norbert College
Marquette University (A)
Marquette University (B)
Recovery on Water

Milwaukee Rowing Club
Camp Randall Juniors

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Milwaukee Rowing Club

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

St. Norbert College
St. Cloud State University Crew

St. Cloud State University Crew (A)
St. Cloud State University Crew (B)

La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.

50f5

Bow #

14
17
13
15
16

20
18
19

D9
D8

22
21

23
24

25
26

Age

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

16:01.66
16:39.04
16:41.90
16:54.60
18:52.82

13:24.20
13:59.00
14:13.10

14:13.10
14:13.10

16:45.24
17:22.62

15:47.00
16:59.10

15:17.90
15:57.44

14:52.90
15:57.44

Place
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